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Slaughter, Jr.

Levelland, Texas ::i

SUNDOVWI, HOCIILEY COUNTY, TIXAS
P,0.Box 21%
Office of Business lianager

Taxes are due Oct., k, 1941 and become delinquent Feb, 1, 1942, Farly
payments will receive the—_folléwing discounts: 3% for payment in October
and 2% for payment in November,
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SUNDOWN IND SCHOOL

Re L. Slaughter

C/O Ira Wills >
Levelland, Texas [:) t i [:1‘i ( .1

SUNDOWN, HOCKLEY COUNTY, TEXAS
P,0+Box 217
Office of Business ‘anager

Taxes are due Oct. 1, 1941 and become delinquent Feb, 1, 194 g Barly

payments will receive the folléwing discounts: 3% for paymenT in October
and 2% for payment in November,
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SUNDOWN IND SCHOOL
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C/0 Ira Wills ‘ ]
Levelland, Texas ‘

SUNDOWN, HOCILEY COUNTY, THEXAS
P,0¢Box 217
Office of Business ilanager

Taxes are due Oct., 1, 1941 and become delinguent Peb. 1, 1942, Farly
payments will receive the following discounts: 34 for ﬁaYmen? in October
and 2% for payment in November,
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Sue Alice Slaughter \
¢/0 Ira. Wills e
Levelland, Texas

SUNDOWN, HOCILEY COUNTY, TEXAS
P,0.Box 217
Office of DBusiness Ilanager

Taxes are due Oct. 1, 1941 and become delinquent Feb, 1, 194
payments will receive the folloéwing discounts: 3% for paymenT in
and 29 for payment in November,
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and 29 for payment in November,

Labor
Section

55

League
Dlock

40

~

Grantee

1~

faverick
Quu‘ ‘.L)‘7
.051850

“'.Co.l/z of W,:

(e 30701
3060385
+ 062500
+01562

170.,6 AC

lMgv: Co.
023437
av, Co.
029174
Mave CoO,.
20312975

Mav.Co.
«019736

Mav. Co.
023343

T?aVo
.015325

I.Za.‘u’. \JO:
015625
G0,
«031250
Zavalla
022427
Zavalla
015625

SaVe

i . =
Zavalla

Zavalla ¢

« 029487

Zavalla (

031250

Zavalla

Eo, B

or Town

011*11;” /
Be d/2
T W.. 1/2

AC

RI W
4\

RT “&o
l/p of

-}-.«-—‘
lL

80.0 AC

RI
188,

BT

197,44 AC
RI
197.6
RI of 197.6

197.6 AG
RT

197.4 AC

ol

Co. 17%.%
Setled

UOO

L

1775

i
E.1/% 9
£2

Acres
Lots

160,92
20,117
40

15,084

Value

1138
260
2380
192

640
570

60

490

1380

1460

1018
730

Ratel Tax

ntinued

Total

i by
Tax &
B

T

,j, (3R

sundown

Colleéctor

Ind, School

:u.:.st.




TAX STATEILIT

SUNDOWN IND SCHOQL
2 DISTRICT

SUNDOWI, HOCKLIEY COUNTY, TEXAS
PaOsBox 217
Office of DBusiness ilanager

Taxes are due Octs 1, 1941 and become delinquent Febs 1, 194 g Early
payments will receive the following discounts: 3% for payment in October
and ‘2% for payment in lovenber,
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SUNDOWN IND SCHOOL
. DISTRICH

UNDOWN, HOCLLEY COUNTY, TIRXAS
Py0.Box 217
Office of Dusiness ilanager

Taxes are due Oct. 1, 1941 and become delinquent Teb, 1, 1942, Larly
payments will receive the following discounts: 3% for payment in October
29 for payment in November,
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Section| Block Lots

Zavalla County 14,18

<062500" Rol, Ne 100 ‘ 16.50
OOGBSGO «.:o:o 5.7?.5 : D¢ 2.80

Date: Oct, 15, 1941

¢ Collector
fade Selieel iast,




	001
	002
	003
	004
	005
	006
	007
	008
	009

